
Terra
Papers for packaging

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen Roughness

Absolute Humidity

Relative Humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

270

378

1.4

>99

>750

7.5

65

120

192

1.6

>750

98

7.0

58

400

560

1.4

>99

>750

7.5

65

V
er

si
on

 7
69

/7
79

Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations

by Clairefontaine commercial@clairefontaine.euTel. +33 3 29 42 42 23 Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22

These values are not contractual.
Revision date: 2025/06/11

TERRA is an eco-conscious range of coloured papers made from 100% recycled, chlorine-free fibres and certified by the Blue 
Angel label. Available in 21 vivid shades and three weights, it offers excellent UV resistance and meets the highest standards 
of sustainability and quality. Perfect for all packaging needs – from boxes to bags – TERRA combines environmental integrity 
with bold, contemporary aesthetics.


