

Papers for packaging

Description

TERRA is an eco-conscious range of coloured papers made from 100% recycled, chlorine-free fibres and certified by the Blue Angel label. Available in 21 vivid shades and three weights, it offers excellent UV resistance and meets the highest standards of sustainability and quality. Perfect for all packaging needs – from boxes to bags – TERRA combines environmental integrity with bold, contemporary aesthetics.

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	120	270	400	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	192	378	560	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.6	1.4	1.4	NF EN ISO 534
Bendtsen Roughnes	SS ml/min	>750	>750	>750	ISO 8791-2
Absolute Humidity	%H ₂ 0	7.0	7.5	7.5	NF EN ISO 20287
Relative Humidity	% in the air	58	65	65	Sword measurement
Opacity	%	98	>99	>99	NF ISO 2471

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2025/06/11

Certifications



